
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 PROFESSIONAL MISCONDUCT The Screaming Jets1 IND SOLP001-CD
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THE REAL THING – SYMPHONIC CONCERT

I LOVE YOU

TENSION

DACY EP

EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

SINNING WINNING LIVING

RAISED LIKE THAT

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

CURRENTS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

MISTAKEN IDENTITY

KICK

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

INNOCENT EYES

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

THE GREATEST HITS

Russell Morris

Teen Jesus and the Jean Teasers

Kylie Minogue

Dacy

Soundtrack

INXS

Hooligan Hefs

James Johnston

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

Delta Goodrem

INXS

Cold Chisel

Delta Goodrem

Hilltop Hoods

Spacey Jane

Australian Crawl

MGM

UDL/ORCH

LIB/UMA

DCUR/EMI

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

DIT

DIT

ABC/ORCH

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

EPI/SME

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

EPI/SME

HTH/UMA

AWAL

UMA
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26

158

168

243

42

97
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78

266
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148

AMBITION220V

DLL031CD

LIB240CD

5871844

FOREVER1

5335934

5063346886252

691835377834

197188111427

4730676

G0100044183579

LMCD0247

5189152000

2770637

CCC002

5109512000

HTH007

SPACJ008CD

3766933
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